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This is the final drainage report completed for the Appaloosa Vacation and Replat (VR1813). Provide a drainage letter meeting the requirements in DCM Vol. 1 Section 4.5. 













































PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED PROPERTY LINE

STA 3+40

RIM = 6217.50

INV OUT = 6210.23

NEW 10' DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

NEW 10' DRAINAGE EASEMENT

150 LF - 18" HDPE

STRM SWR @1.2%

TYPE C INLET

RIM=6215.25

INV=6212.25

TYPE C INLET

RIM=6213.45

INV=6210.45

195 LF - 18" HDPE

STRM SWR @1.2%

1

2

%

INV=6208

12" CONC

TRICKLE

CHANNEL

INV=6206.50

6211.50

50 LF - 18" HDPE

STRM SEW @1.0%

102 CF CONC

FOREBAY W/

0.09' OUTLET NOTCH

5' RIPRAP

OVERFLOW

WEIR

OWNER:

  5975 TERMINAL LLC

EXTEND UTILITY AND

ACCESS EASEMENT

20' FROM LOT LINE

SEWER SERVICE CONNECTIONS TO

BE AN INLINE-WYE CONFIGURATION
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Suite 102

Colorado Springs, CO 80918

(719) 266-5212

fax: (719) 266-5341

3520 Austin Bluffs Parkway
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BASIN DESIGNATION

BASIN AREA, ACRES

5 YEAR STORM, CFS

100 YEAR STORM, CFS

SUB-BASIN BOUNDARY

A1A

1.0

XX

XX

5 YEAR ACCUMULATED FLOW, CFS

100 YEAR ACCUMULATED FLOW, CFS

DESIGN POINT

XX

XX.X

XX.X

DIRECTION OF DRAINAGE FLOW

A1

1.0

1.6

3.6

A2

0.96

1.6
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A3

2.60
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8.0
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6.4
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2

3.9

5.3

UNDETAINED

DETAINED

EXIST CONC.

CHASE

EXIST CONC.

CHANNEL

ZONE AE

(approximate 100

year floodplain)
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This is the final drainage report completed
for the Appaloosa Vacation and Replat
(VR1813). Provide a drainage letter
meeting the requirements in DCM Vol. 1
Section 4.5.
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This is the final drainage report
completed for the Appaloosa
Vacation and Replat (VR1813).
Provide a drainage letter meeting the
requirements in DCM Vol. 1 Section
4.5.
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